LF
 40
TMP type PCB type
mm inch
30.1
1.185
23.3
.917

• Refrigerators
• OA equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name
LF
Contact arrangement Terminal shape Coil voltage, V DC
1: 1 Form A
Note: Standard packing; Carton: 50 pcs. Case 200 pcs.
UL/CSA,VDE, TÜV approved type is standard.
T: TMP type
P: PCB type
05: 5      12: 12
06: 6      18: 18
09: 9      24: 24
Ex. A LF 1 T 12
LF-RELAYS
20A Power Relay For
Home appliances
VDE
查询ALF1T24供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
LF
41
TYPES
Contact
arrangement
Coil voltage,
V DC
TMP type PCB type
1 Form A
5 ALF1T05 ALF1P05
6 ALF1T06 ALF1P06
9 ALF1T09 ALF1P09
12 ALF1T12 ALF1P12
18 ALF1T18 ALF1P18
24 ALF1T24 ALF1P24
COIL DATA
Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,